Hereford
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Supermarine Bowmen 49th Marston Arrow

Sunday 3rd September 2017

Lady Paramount Mrs Dawn Gore
Judges Miss J Griffiths, Mr P Burden, Mr Martyn Gore
Assembly 10.00am
Sighters Hereford Bristol Rounds at 10.15am
Refreshments and cakes available all day. Bacon Rolls

in the morning, with Bacon Rolls and Burgers at lunchtime.

Target
1A
1B
1C
1D

2A
2B
2C
2D

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C
4D

5A
5B
5C
5D

6A
6B
6C
6D

Name

Ray Cocksedge
Keith Webb
Michelle Orme
lan Colley

Martyn Robertson
Jackie Bowser
Chris Groom

Gary Wright

John Prior
Paul Honour
Barbara Webb

Jeremy Spykerman
Simon Coulton
Colin Watts

Liz Mann

Martin Parry
Andy Muggleton
Rachel Vines
Theresa Watts

Sandra Robinson
David Beaney
Tony Hazledine
Tom Bailey

Bow

Recurve
Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Compound
Barebow

Recurve
Compound
Recurve

Recurve
Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Compound
Recurve
Compound

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Barebow

Club

Cheltenham Archer
Cheltenham Archer
Supermarine Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen

Supermarine Bowmen
Cheltenham Archer
Supermarine Bowmen
Great Rissington Archers

Supermarine Bowmen
Great Rissington Archers
Black and Gold Archers

Supermarine Bowmen
Great Rissington Archers
Fast & Loose AC
Supermarine Bowmen

Supermarine Bowmen
Fast & Loose AC
Supermarine Bowmen
Fast & Loose AC

B of Minchinhampton
Buscot Park Archers
Buscot Park Archers
Churn Valley Archers



Target 7

7A Alan Robinson Longbow B of Minchinhampton
7B Alice Beaney Longbow Buscot Park Archers
7C Sean Canham Longbow South Wilts AC
7D Mavis Reynolds Longbow Cheltenham Archers
Bristol Il
Target 8
8A Jonathan Horspole Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
8B Nick Mann Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
8C Asha Orme Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
Bristol Il
Target 9 9A Freya Marshall Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
9B Jamie Brown Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
9C Rebecca Adams Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
Afternoon 9D Jemima Baughan Recurve Kingston Archers
Bristol IV
Target 10
10A Chloe A'Bear Recurve Deer Park Archers
108 Andrew Parker Recurve Deer Park Archers
Afternoon 10C Perry Jarvis Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
Target 11
11A Rosie Preece Recurve Deer Park Archers
118 Alex Shehata-Morgan Recurve Evesham Archers
Assembly 2pm  Sighters 2.15pm
National
Target 12
12A Suzanne Marshall Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
12B Colin Wyatt Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
12C Mike Clapham Longbow Supermarine Bowmen
Target 13
13A Myles Cameron Recurve Supermarine Bowmen
13B Antony Barnes Compound Great Rissington Archers

13C Peter Heads Compound Great Rissington Archers
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